
001 |RO 23 0748517F | |DA6CEA6C |27.08 09:30:53.7 |OK |01 |002 |
002 |RO 23 0342758F | |DA6CED0A |27.08 09:32:40.2 |OK |01 |048 |
003 |RO 23 0342795F | |DA6CEB91 |27.08 09:33:36.1 |OK |02 |024 |
004 |RO 23 0342712F | |DAB79D61 |27.08 09:34:38.2 |OK |02 |004 |
005 |RO 23 1079939F | |DA6CEDE2 |27.08 09:34:46.9 |OK |02 |086 |
006 |RO 23 2017560F | |DAC9E0B8 |27.08 09:34:47.2 |OK |01 |001 |
007 |RO 23 0326866F | |DA245B3B |27.08 09:35:06.4 |OK |01 |085 |
008 |RO 23 0342723F | |DA6CEC1F |27.08 09:35:21.5 |OK |02 |104 |
009 |RO 23 0326867F | |DA6CECCD |27.08 09:35:25.8 |OK |02 |079 |
010 |RO 23 0342722F | |DA6CEB9D |27.08 09:37:44.2 |OK |02 |020 |
011 |RO 23 1079911F | |DA6CEB20 |27.08 09:38:15.0 |OK |01 |027 |
012 |RO 23 1079935F | |DA6CEDF4 |27.08 09:38:32.7 |OK |02 |019 |
013 |RO 23 2017561F | |DAC6D93E |27.08 09:38:36.7 |OK |02 |015 |
014 |RO 23 0342789F | |DA6CEAC6 |27.08 09:38:39.7 |OK |02 |018 |
015 |RO 23 1079903F | |DA6CED14 |27.08 09:38:56.6 |OK |02 |076 |
016 |RO 23 0342788F | |DA6CED56 |27.08 09:39:19.3 |OK |02 |042 |
017 |RO 23 0342749F | |DA6CEDC7 |27.08 09:39:23.8 |OK |02 |099 |
018 |RO 23 1079916F | |DA6CEC4C |27.08 09:39:38.0 |OK |02 |080 |
019 |RO 23 1079918F | |DA6CED3E |27.08 09:39:59.6 |OK |02 |089 |
020 |RO 23 1079928F | |DA6CECE4 |27.08 09:40:02.2 |OK |02 |026 |
021 |RO 23 1079910F | |DA6CEDD7 |27.08 09:40:16.4 |OK |02 |059 |
022 |RO 23 1079950F | |DA6CEC7B |27.08 09:40:19.1 |OK |02 |057 |
023 |RO 23 0342783F | |DA6CEDF0 |27.08 09:41:22.4 |OK |01 |041 |
024 |RO 23 1079945F | |DA6CEABC |27.08 09:41:34.6 |OK |02 |084 |
025 |RO 23 0342739F | |DA6CEC70 |27.08 09:41:38.6 |OK |01 |040 |
026 |RO 23 1079913F | |DA6CEB57 |27.08 09:41:39.2 |OK |02 |043 |
027 |RO 23 0342748F | |DA6CECEB |27.08 09:41:39.8 |OK |01 |081 |
028 |RO 23 0342714F | |DA6CED34 |27.08 09:41:56.4 |OK |02 |051 |
029 |RO 23 1079919F | |DA6CECDC |27.08 09:42:12.1 |OK |02 |037 |
030 |RO 23 0342786F | |DA6CEADA |27.08 09:42:50.5 |OK |02 |033 |
031 |RO 23 0342725F | |DA6CEB27 |27.08 09:43:01.8 |OK |02 |103 |
032 |RO 23 1079902F | |DA6CEB6E |27.08 09:43:46.9 |OK |01 |012 |
033 |RO 23 0342766F | |DA6CED9C |27.08 09:44:05.0 |OK |02 |063 |
034 |RO 23 0342745F | |DA6CEE08 |27.08 09:44:11.3 |OK |01 |013 |
035 |RO 23 0342796F | |DA6CEC24 |27.08 09:44:26.6 |OK |01 |096 |
036 |RO 23 1079946F | |DA6CEA51 |27.08 09:44:40.6 |OK |02 |101 |
037 |RO 23 0342718F | |DA6CEBAC |27.08 09:44:43.2 |OK |02 |082 |
038 |RO 23 0342741F | |DA6CECC1 |27.08 09:44:46.4 |OK |02 |050 |
039 |RO 23 0342707F | |DA2677EF |27.08 09:44:48.7 |OK |02 |005 |
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040 |RO 23 1079909F | |DA6CEBDB |27.08 09:44:51.2 |OK |02 |090 |
041 |RO 23 1079914F | |DA6CECF8 |27.08 09:45:23.5 |OK |01 |009 |
042 |RO 23 1079936F | |DA6CEC34 |27.08 09:45:24.3 |OK |01 |060 |
043 |RO 23 1079905F | |DA6CEB06 |27.08 09:45:33.1 |OK |02 |091 |
044 |RO 23 1079904F | |DA6CED3D |27.08 09:45:35.1 |OK |02 |095 |
045 |RO 23 0326870F | |DA6CEC9A |27.08 09:46:20.2 |OK |02 |045 |
046 |RO 23 0342717F | |DA267692 |27.08 09:46:29.9 |OK |02 |062 |
047 |RO 23 0342757F | |DA6CEBC5 |27.08 09:47:32.8 |OK |02 |065 |
048 |RO 23 2017559F | |DA659931 |27.08 09:48:12.1 |OK |01 |007 |
049 |RO 23 0342785F | |DA6CED42 |27.08 09:48:12.5 |OK |01 |011 |
050 |RO 23 0342738F | |DAE49A18 |27.08 09:48:16.8 |OK |02 |038 |
051 |RO 23 0342721F | |DA6CED87 |27.08 09:48:24.3 |OK |01 |036 |
052 |RO 23 1079938F | |DA6CEB45 |27.08 09:48:29.3 |OK |02 |061 |
053 |RO 23 1079949F | |DA6CEBB1 |27.08 09:48:34.5 |OK |02 |092 |
054 |RO 23 0342793F | |DA6CEB46 |27.08 09:48:49.9 |OK |02 |023 |
055 |RO 23 2017556F | |DA30A116 |27.08 09:49:06.8 |OK |02 |093 |
056 |RO 23 0342706F | |DA6CEB03 |27.08 09:49:11.5 |OK |01 |039 |
057 |RO 23 0342703F | |DA6CEDCF |27.08 09:49:38.1 |OK |01 |008 |
058 |RO 23 1079912F | |DA6CED45 |27.08 09:50:22.4 |OK |02 |032 |
059 |RO 23 0342791F | |DA6CED2E |27.08 09:50:46.2 |OK |02 |021 |
060 |RO 23 0342726F | |DA6CEB59 |27.08 09:50:49.6 |OK |02 |047 |
061 |RO 23 0342767F | |DA6CED21 |27.08 09:50:59.6 |OK |01 |014 |
062 |RO 23 0342701F | |DA6CEA64 |27.08 09:51:13.9 |OK |01 |035 |
063 |RO 23 1079908F | |DA6CECDD |27.08 09:51:31.7 |OK |02 |025 |
064 |RO 23 0342781F | |DA6CED59 |27.08 09:52:04.2 |OK |02 |072 |
065 |RO 23 0342711F | |DA6CEDBF |27.08 09:52:12.3 |OK |02 |003 |
066 |RO 23 0342746F | |DA6CEDBC |27.08 09:52:40.4 |OK |02 |083 |
067 |RO 23 0342705F | |DA6CEAF9 |27.08 09:52:43.7 |OK |02 |017 |
068 |RO 23 0342763F | |DA6CEA8B |27.08 09:53:31.3 |OK |01 |073 |
069 |RO 23 0342702F | |DA6CEC97 |27.08 09:53:34.0 |OK |01 |053 |
070 |RO 23 1079926F | |DA6CEC25 |27.08 09:53:47.8 |OK |02 |075 |
071 |RO 23 0342800F | |DA6CED18 |27.08 09:54:55.8 |OK |01 |105 |
072 |RO 23 0342754F | |DA6CECA1 |27.08 09:55:13.6 |OK |02 |055 |
073 |RO 23 1079927F | |DA6CEAAE |27.08 09:55:30.3 |OK |02 |078 |
074 |RO 23 0342762F | |DA6CECE5 |27.08 09:55:40.6 |OK |02 |022 |
075 |RO 23 1079934F | |DA6CEACD |27.08 09:55:42.9 |OK |02 |049 |
076 |RO 23 0342790F | |DA6CEDB9 |27.08 09:55:56.8 |OK |02 |098 |
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077 |RO 23 1079942F | |DA6CECAE |27.08 09:55:58.3 |OK |02 |030 |
078 |RO 23 1079932F | |DA6CEC02 |27.08 09:56:20.3 |OK |02 |066 |
079 |RO 23 1079907F | |DA6CEA70 |27.08 09:57:33.1 |OK |02 |087 |
080 |RO 23 0342787F | |DA6CEC0F |27.08 09:58:19.3 |OK |02 |068 |
081 |RO 23 1079924F | |DA6CEDA0 |27.08 09:58:31.8 |OK |02 |028 |
082 |RO 23 0342764F | |DA6CECF0 |27.08 09:58:41.5 |OK |02 |034 |
083 |RO 23 0325091F | |DA6CEC39 |27.08 09:58:42.8 |OK |02 |088 |
084 |RO 23 0324049F | |DA6CEC44 |27.08 10:00:08.7 |OK |01 |010 |
085 |RO 23 0342713F | |DA6CED93 |27.08 10:00:34.9 |OK |02 |097 |
086 |RO 23 0342799F | |DA6CEDAA |27.08 10:00:39.3 |OK |02 |069 |
087 |RO 23 0342731F | |DA6CEAB8 |27.08 10:02:12.3 |OK |02 |102 |
088 |RO 23 1079906F | |DA6CEDA2 |27.08 10:02:20.0 |OK |02 |044 |
089 |RO 23 1079931F | |DA6CED66 |27.08 10:03:47.1 |OK |02 |067 |
090 |RO 23 1079920F | |DA6CEBDF |27.08 10:04:06.3 |OK |02 |074 |
091 |RO 23 0342798F | |DA6CED4C |27.08 10:04:11.7 |OK |02 |029 |
092 |RO 23 2017562F | |DAD1B1C7 |27.08 10:06:57.1 |OK |02 |054 |
093 |RO 23 0342727F | |DA6CED5D |27.08 10:08:31.6 |OK |01 |077 |
094 |RO 23 0342784F | |DA6CEC05 |27.08 10:08:50.4 |OK |02 |056 |
095 |RO 23 0342742F | |DA6CEE30 |27.08 10:10:52.1 |OK |02 |058 |
096 |RO 23 0449591F | |DA6CEB0A |27.08 10:12:08.3 |OK |02 |064 |
097 |RO 23 0342755F | |DA6CEB15 |27.08 10:12:25.4 |OK |02 |052 |
098 |RO 23 1169209F | |DA6CED48 |27.08 10:15:00.3 |OK |02 |071 |
099 |RO 23 1079922F | |DA6CEB30 |27.08 10:15:06.3 |OK |02 |031 |
100 |RO 23 0342743F | |DA6CEDAB |27.08 10:17:19.7 |OK |02 |100 |
101 |RO 23 1079943F | |DA6CED2A |27.08 10:18:15.1 |OK |02 |070 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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